
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

552 
601 
660 
699 
644 
668 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Alexander Renner 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo 

Best Tm 

39.225 
39.564 
40.975 
41.011 
41.408 
42.526 

Diff 

0.339 
1.750 
1.786 
2.183 
3.301 

Gap 

0.339 
1.411 
0.036 
0.397 
1.118 

In Lap 

5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:51:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:21:52 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

552 

601 

668 

660 

644 

699 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 

Tony Hogg 

Bernardo Castillo 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Alexander Renner 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

9:22.251 

9:26.120 

9:36.439 

9:40.577 

9:42.743 

1.948 

Diff 

3.869 

14.188 

18.326 

20.492 

DNF 

Gap 

3.869 

10.319 

4.138 

2.166 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

39.554 

39.442 

40.493 

40.387 

40.776 

In Lap 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:51:53 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.869 

Avg. Speed 

78.524 

Best Lap Tm 

39.442 

Best Speed 

79.955 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:19:50 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

552 

601 

660 

668 

644 

699 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 

Tony Hogg 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Bernardo Castillo 

Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Alexander Renner 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

Total Tm 

13:50.472 

13:51.621 

14:10.777 

14:11.195 

14:20.759 

14:25.209 

Diff 

1.149 

20.305 

20.723 

30.287 

34.737 

Gap 

1.149 

19.156 

0.418 

9.564 

4.450 

Best Tm 

39.726 

40.056 

40.812 

40.867 

41.040 

41.301 

In Lap 

5 

15 

6 

7 

4 

7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:52:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.149 

Avg. Speed 

72.150 

Best Lap Tm 

39.726 

Best Speed 

79.384 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:27:22 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

552 

601 

660 

668 

699 

644 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 

Tony Hogg 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Bernardo Castillo 

Alexander Renner 

Abdelrahman Lotfy 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

Total Tm 

14:08.173 

14:08.974 

14:33.302 

14:33.544 

14:38.213 

14:40.808 

Diff 

0.801 

25.129 

25.371 

30.040 

32.635 

Gap 

0.801 

24.328 

0.242 

4.669 

2.595 

Best Tm 

39.980 

40.042 

41.039 

40.923 

41.348 

41.333 

In Lap 

2 

13 

2 

6 

7 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:52:24 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.801 

Avg. Speed 

78.080 

Best Lap Tm 

39.980 

Best Speed 

78.879 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 14:53:33 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 14:50 


